
2019-20 Faculty and Staff Phone List (last name first)

Adams, Keith 324
Amouri, Kristen 317
Anderson, Elizabeth 332
Anderson, Gasa 347
Ashton, Candice 190
Banks, Nicole 138
Behniaytherani, Ebe 122
Bell, Jenai 173
Bell, John 105
Benjamin, Brenda 204
Benson, Courtney 311
Blake, David 119
Bonetti, Jamie 320
Borsetti, Julie 378
Broughton, Chanelle 319
Brubaker, Brian 329
Byhouwer, Shinae 363
Caramello, Dagmar 164
Carneal, Katharine 312
Carneal, Scott 331
Carnevale, Cathryn 177
Cartellone, Steffany 303
Cassidy, Meghan 179
Channer, Elizabeth 199
Cheetham, Alison 370
Chisolm, Adrienne 157
Chmil, Alice 327

Cooper, Wallace 307

Cowie, Johanna 352
Cronin, Karen 344
Curtis, Amy 314
Darko, Kwame 362
Davidson, Nina 310
Davis, Terrell 350
DeCock, Ghislaine 399
Denaburg, Matthew 219
DiTusa, Beverley 176
Donahue, Claire 227
Donelson, Liz 364
Duff, Heidi 345
Dyer, Lisa 120
Dyer, Rich 211
El-Haggan, Rasha 136
Fahey, John 285
Farley, Aimee 313
Foley, Kerry 109
Ganong, Carylton 103
Garrettson, Linda 380
Gibian, Tom 104
Gilmer, Pam 112
Goss, Tobi 189
Griffith, Dawn 231

Groeger, Jessica 181
Gunzberg, Joel 118
Hall, Erin 397
Hand, Nora 387
Hannah, Kathy 355
Harris, Troy 154
Harrison, Cathy 305
Harrison, Tom 304
Hartge, Ellen 368
Hearing, Lisa 269
Heathcock, Joe 198
Helberg, Alex 167
Hickson, David 114
Hill, Amanda 165
Hotaling, Luc 390
Innes, Salli 349
Isaacson, Amy 326
Jameson, Sara 343
Johnson, Marcia 101
Joseph, Aldona 318
Keane, Cole 291
Keller, Adam 330
Kellogg, Lindsay 308
Kerr, Hannah 226
Kerr, Steff 366
Klein, Sunshine 143
Kogan, Pamela 309
Kryukov, Yevgen 336
Lawson, Mary 104
Leaman, Casie 267
Leeser, Harry 174

Lemere, Patti 116
Ligon, Lori 341
Lindner, Michelle 360
Lingelbach, Jenny 322
Long, Liza 159
Lyman, Corey 230
Mayes, Mary 127
McCarthy, Kristin 356
McClellan, Ben 121
McCudden, Tony 182
McDonald, Leslie 338
Meghani, Bela 348
Mena, Bill 163
Mendez, Julie 184
Miller, Carolyn 197
Miller, Chris 178
Miyoshi, Laura 108
Modak, Johanna 373
Moffatt, Josh 361
Mossman, Lauren 107
Nally, Carla 388

Needham, Shannon 122
Niepold, Leah 342
O’Leary, Nancy 335
O'Bara, Sherry 374
Oestreich, Sara 171
Oglesbee, Jonathan 123
Orlando, Demetri 214
Ostrov, Lyn 351
Peacock, Mary Anne 325

Penkowsky, Lisa 334
Polón, Eduardo 306
Powers, Steve 146
Price, Jamie 206
Puhl-Price, Michelle 371
Pulju, Anne 365
Rahim, Khadijatu 185
Rhoe, Maria 302
Riley, Rex 210
Ring, Courtney 376
Robb, James 354

Rohrman, Jeff 404
Rose, Erin 175
Rosser, Margaret 117
Ryan, Erin 160
Santorineos, Kate 137
Saunders, Frankie 275
Schroeder, KT 170
Scott, Erin 359
Seith, Bryan 225
Shah, Pinki 300
Shankle, Meredith 110
Silber, Madeline 386
Smith, Jeff 321
Song, Kieun 379
Strom, Andrea 141
Todman, Ashaki 106
Tucker, Julie 172
Vargas, Kiki 339
Wall, Sharon 353
Wang, Jasmine 375

Wang, Mao-Tong 383
White, Holly 372
Whittle, Dianna 183
Wilkinson, Brian 218
Wilkinson, John 382
Williams, Priscilla 323
Youmans, Mimi 162
Zell, Francis 221
Facilities & Transportation 135
Sergey Bochkarev, Eduardo De La Torre, Max 
Fender, Stephen Hecner, Sam McGrath, Pearl 
Moore, Frank Saunders, Dawn Spencer, Jeremy 
Wright, Leo Yengle 

Health Office Staff 199
Andrea Strom, Lisa Dyer, Elizabeth Channer



2019-20 Faculty and Staff Phone List (first name first)

Adam Keller 330

Adrienne Chisolm 157

Aimee Farley 313

Aldona Joseph 318

Alex Helberg 167

Alice Chmil 327

Alison Cheetham 370

Amanda Hill 165

Amy Curtis 314

Amy Isaacson 326

Andrea Strom 141

Anne Pulju 365

Ashaki Todman 106

Bela Meghani 348

Ben McClellan 121

Beverley DiTusa 176

Bill Mena 163

Brenda Benjamin 204

Brian Brubaker 329

Brian Wilkinson 218

Bryan Seith 225

Candice Ashton 190

Carla Nally 388

Carolyn Miller 197

Carylton Ganong 103

Casie Leaman 267

Cathryn Carnevale 177

Cathy Harrison 305

Chanelle Broughton 319

Chris Miller 178

Claire Donahue 227

Cole Keane 291

Corey Lyman 230

Courtney Benson 311

Courtney Ring 376

Dagmar Caramello 164

David Blake 119

David Hickson 114

Dawn Griffith 231

Demetri Orlando 214

Dianna Whittle 183

Ebe Behniaytherani 122

Eduardo Polón 306

Elizabeth Anderson 332

Elizabeth Channer 199

Ellen Hartge 368

Erin Hall 397

Erin Rose 175

Erin Ryan 160

Erin Scott 359

Francis Zell 221

Frankie Saunders 275

Gasa Anderson 347

Ghislaine DeCock 399

Hannah Kerr 226

Harry Leeser 174

Heidi Duff 345

Holly White 372

James Robb 354

Jamie Bonetti 320

Jamie Price 206

Jeff Rohrman 404

Jeff Smith 321

Jenai Bell 173

Jenny Lingelbach 322

Jessica Groeger 181

Joe Heathcock 198

Joel Gunzberg 118

Johanna Cowie 352

Johanna Modak 373

John Bell 105

John Fahey 285

John Wilkinson 382

Jonathan Oglesbee 123

Josh Moffatt 361

Julie Borsetti 378

Julie Mendez 184

Julie Tucker 172

Karen Cronin 344

Kate Santorineos 137

Katharine Carneal 312

Kathy Hannah 355

Keith Adams 324

Kieun Song 379

Kerry Foley 109

Khadijatu Rahim 185

Kiki Vargas 339

Kristen Amouri 317

Kristin McCarthy 356

KT Schroeder 170

Kwame Darko 362

Laura Miyoshi 108

Lauren Mossman 107

Leah Niepold 342

Leo Yengle 135

Leslie McDonald 338

Linda Garrettson 380

Lindsay Kellogg 308

Lisa Dyer 120

Lisa Hearing 269

Lisa Penkowsky 334

Liz Donelson 364

Liza Long 159

Lori Ligon 341

Luc Hotaling 390

Lyn Ostrov 351

Madeline Silber 386

Mao-Tong Wang 383

Marcia Johnson 101

Margaret Rosser 117

Maria Rhoe 302

Mary Lawson 104

Mary Mayes 127

Mary Anne Peacock 325

Matthew Denaburg 219

Meghan Cassidy 179

Meredith Shankle 110

Michelle Lindner 360

Michelle Puhl-Price 371

Mimi Youmans 162

Nancy O’Leary 335

Nicole Banks 138

Nina Davidson 310

Nora Hand 387

Pam Gilmer 112

Pamela Kogan 309

Patti Lemere 116

Pinki Shah 300

Priscilla Williams 323

Rasha El-Haggan 136

Rex Riley 210

Rich Dyer 211

Salli Innes 349

Sara Jameson 343

Sara Oestreich 171

Scott Carneal 331

Shannon Needham 122

Sharon Wall 353

Sherry O'Bara 374

Shinae Byhouwer 363

Steff Kerr 366

Steffany Cartellone 303

Steve Powers 146

Sunshine Klein 143

Terrell Davis 350

Tobi Goss 189

Tom Gibian 104

Tom Harrison 304

Tony McCudden 182

Troy Harris 154

Wallace Cooper 307

Yevgen Kryukov 336


